ICAR ASIA LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot

Rank Name

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

REV ASIA BERHAD
CARSALES COM LIMITED

CATCHA GROUP PTE LTD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA)
LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

AUSTRALIAN FOUNDATION INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ACCBELL NOMINEES PTY LTD
MIRRABOOKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <COLONIAL

FIRST STATE INV A/C>
MR DAMON SHAY RIELLY

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA)
LIMITED <NT-COMNWLTH SUPER CORP A/C>

Computershare

ORDINARY FULL PAID As of 10 Jul 2015

Address Units

52,500,000
44,242,433
18,017,460
13,162,841
11,981,441
9,506,472
7,008,893
4,554,649
2,750,000
2,600,000
1,873,831
1,777,607

1,420,839

1,405,424

% of Units

22.20
18.71
7.62
5.57
5.07
4.02

2.96

1.93

0.79
0.75
0.60

0.59
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Rank Name

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD <HOUSE HEAD
NOMINEE NO 1 A/C>

MR MICHAEL STEWART BUNKER

TIMSIM HOLDINGS PTY LTD <AD COOKES FAMILY
A/C>

MEDER PTY LTD <OWN INVESTMENT A/C>

MR ROD BRANDENBURG

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LTD
<NOM1 A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULL PAID

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Address Units % of Units

1,250,000 0.53
1,250,000 0.53
1,122,232 0.47
1,110,000 0.47
1,000,000 0.42
1,000,000 0.42

179,534,122 75.91

56,960,723 24.09
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